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INFO

PRICE:
PROPERTY TYPE:
CITY:
BEDROOMS:
Bathrooms:

Build (m2):

Plot (m2):
Terrace (m2):
Year:

Floor:

Old price

FINESTRAT

200.000 €
Townhouse
Finestrat

2

1

90

40

DESCRIPTION

Bungalow with two floors, nice terrace and urbanisation with 2 swimming-
pools and tennis. The house has double window cristal, and and alarm
system ready to connect.
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"OUR EXPERIENCE IS YOUR GUARANTEE"



